DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE

7m ANNUAL RESEARCH RETREAT
FRIDAY, MARCH 5, 2021

Grand Rounds & Keynote Speaker
John A. Corbett, PhD

Chair & Professor of Biochemistry

presenting
“Reimagining Triggering Events
During the Development of

Type 1 Diabetes™

Click here to register & receive Zoom link

VIRTUAL RETREAT AGENDA
8:00 A.M. GRAND ROUNDS & KEYNOTE SPEAKER
9:00 A.M. DOM CONTRIBUTIONS TO COVID-19 RESEARCH

10:00 A.M. INVITED SPEAKER - MICHAEL J. DUNN AWARD FOR
RESEARCH EXCELLENCE WINNER

10:30 A.M. INVITED SPEAKER - DANIEL MCCARTY AWARD
FOR RESEARCH EXCELLENCE WINNER

11:00 A.M. POSTER AW ARD WINNERS - INVITED
PRESENTATIONS

12:00 P.M. CLOSING REMARKS


https://mcwisc.co1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_09AsEmUKnLbKlPD

DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE
7™M ANNUAL RESEARCH RETREAT

MARCH §, 2021

AGENDA
7:45 - 8:00 a.m.

8:00 - 9:00 a.m.

9:00 - 10:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 - 10:30 a.m.

10:30 - 11:00 a.m.

11:00 - 11:56 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:08 a.m.

11:16 a.m.

11:24 a.m.

11:32 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

11:48 a.m.

11:56 a.m.

Welcome & Opening Remarks — Daisy Sahoo, PhD

Medicine Grand Rounds & Keynote Lecture — John Corbett, PhD
Reimagining Triggering Events During the Development of Type 1 Diabetes

DOM Contributions to COVID-19 Research

Impact of COVID on Hematopoietic Cell Transplantation and Cellular Therapies:
Leveraging the CIBMTR during the Pandemic
Marcelo Pasquini, MD

The Intersection of COVID-19, Hospital Epidemiology and Population Health
Silvia Munoz-Price, MD, PhD

Efficacy and Safety of Anti-SARS-CoV-2 Plasma in Hospitalized Patients with
COVID-19 Infection: The Froedtert & MCW Experience
Mary Beth Graham, MD

Analysis of COVID-19 Transitions of Care to Drive Best Practice in Southeast
Wisconsin
Julie Kolinski, MD & Erika Smith, PharmD

Michael J. Dunn Award for Research Excellence - Melinda Stolley, PhD
Promoting Lifestyle Change to Enhance Cancer Survivorship

Daniel J. McCarty Award for Research Excellence - Rebekah Walker, PhD
Food Insecurity as a Social Determinant of Health: Past, Present, and Future

Poster Award Winners — Invited Presentations (Listed by Award Category)

Medical Student
Martin Martinez

Graduate Student
Darcy Knaack

Clinical Fellow or Resident — Clinical, Population or Education Research (tie)
Hyun Kim, DO

Clinical Fellow or Resident — Clinical, Population or Education Research (tie)
Harpreet Singh, MD

Postdoctoral Fellow
Janée Terwoord, PhD

Research Staff
Bhavana Talluri

Early Career Faculty — Clinical, Population or Education Research
Cecilia Scholcoff, MD

Closing Remarks — Daisy Sahoo, PhD



